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Threading is the same for all solid brass hinge tips.

EMTEK SELECT HINGE TIPS

Knurled Tip

Faceted Tip

Straight Knurled Tip

Product Code Diameter Height (H)

97253

97254

97255

97256

97257

 

 H .430 .550 

.470 .550 

.500 .550 

Product Code Diameter Height (H)

97263

97264

97265

97266

97267

 

 H .430 .550 

.470 .550 

.500 .550 

Product Code Diameter Height (H)

97273

97274

97275

97276

97277

 

 H
.430 .550 

.470 .550 

.500 .550 




